London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 24th July 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 4 exits for LSE last week.

There are 8 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits: 3l infrastructure, Entertainment One, Investec, Wh Smith Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Inchcape INCH
Rolls Royce Group RR
Vesuvius Plc VSVS
Retained

SVG Capital SVI
Telecity Group TCY
Taylor Wimpey TW
Unilever ULVR

WORKING ORDERS:

OLD

853.6
945
386.6

535
1130
192.9
2932

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

836.7
806.5
405.2

519.5
1115.3
192.9
2932



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

Aberdeen Asset Mgmnt ADN Buy 412.3 381 31.3p
Bba Aviation BBA Buy 308.8 292.4 16.4p
Savills SVS Sell 907.75 991.5 84 p
NEW ORDERS:

Ashmore Group ASHM Buy 294.4 273.4 21p
Alliance Trust ATST Buy 498.7 479 19.7 p
Cobham Estates coOB Buy 276 256.7 193 p
Man Group Ltd EMG Buy 161.3 138.6 22.7p
Enquest ENQ Buy 45.75 37.5 8.25p
Prudential PRU Buy 1647 1485 162 p
Wh Smith SMWH Sell 1548 1635 87 p
Synergy Health SYR Buy 1883 1597 286 p
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Date: Friday, 18 October 2013 Open: 3900% 440.390 Low: 428.900 Close: 440.000 Range: 11.490 Volume: 7, PH’ID&AF'HIY 18 October 20; 13I.MIDteMondly 4 October 2013 Position: 1009 Cursor Value : 524.
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Friday, 22 November 2013
Date: Frlduy&uwenberzm Open: 269.600 High: 271.100 Low: 260.300 Close: 263.900 Range: 10.800 Volume: 12,266,335 High Date: Monday, 11 Nwarlﬁzmlln Date: Fvidly szmiSW 1014 Cursor Value : 327.16
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EMG - Man Group
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TradeRisk - 22.7p
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| 2013 | [Friday, 30 May 2014 | 2015
Date: Friday, 30 May 2014 Open: 94,850 High: 101,300 Low: 92,800 Close: 100,300 Range: 8.500 Volume: 41,531,063 High Date: Thursday, 29 May 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 28 May 2014 Position: 1024 Cursor Value : 194.88 4
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ENQ - Enquest Plc

Buy onStop - 45.75
Initial Stop Loss - 37.5

TradeRisk - 825
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Date: Friday, 21 February 2014 Open: 138.000 High: 144.600 Low: 138.000 Close: 144.200 Range: 6.600 Volume: 5,423,365 High Date: Friday, 21 February 2014 Low Date: Monday, 17 February 2014 Position: 202 Cursor Value : 108.00 Q
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PRU - Prudential Plc

Buy onStop - 1647

Volume
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Date: Friday, 19 July 2013 Open: 1,125.000 High: 1,181.000 Low: 1,115,000 Close: 1,158,000 Range: 66.000 Volume: 20,313,018 High Date: Tuesday, 16 July 2013 Low Date: Wednesday, 17 July 2013 Position: 1228 Cursor Value : 1399.44 4
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SMWH - Wh Smith Plc

SellonStop - 1548
Initial Stop Loss - 1635

TradeRisk - 87p
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Friday, 25 2014

Date: Friday, 25 July 2014 Open: 1,081,000 High: 1,143.000 Low: 1,074.000 Close: 1,134.000 Range: 69.000 Volume: 682,111 High Date: Thursday, 24 July 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 22 July 2014 Position: 1087 Cursor Value : 1392.15
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SVS - Savills Plc

SellonStop - 907.75
Initial Stop Loss - 991.5

TradeRisk - 84p
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Date: Friday, 7 February 2014 Open: 622.000 High: 631.700 Low: 605.000 Close: 625.000 Range: 26.700 Volume: 400,564 High Date: Monday, 3 February 2014 Low Date: Tusday 4Fdnaymwnim 1026 Cursor Value : 830.50 4
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Date: Friday, 25 October 2013 Open: 1,049.000 High: 1,105,000 Low: 1,045,200 Close: 1,060,000 Range: 59.800 Volume: 178, 132 High Date: Thursday, 24 October 2013 Low Date: Monday, 21 October 2013 Position: 460 Cursor Value : 1470.84 4



