London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 24th July 2015

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 4 exits for LSE last week.

There are 8 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits: 3I infrastructure, Entertainment One, Investec, Wh Smith Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

CTADC.	C1-	$\Delta I \Delta$	$A \cap TI \cap AI$	
STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW

Amended

Rolls Royce Group Vesuvius Plc	RR	945	Amend	806.5
	VSVS	386.6	Amend	405.2
Inchcape	INCH	853.6	Amend	836.7

Retained

SVG Capital	SVI	535	Retain	519.5
Telecity Group	TCY	1130	Retain	1115.3
Taylor Wimpey	TW	192.9	Retain	192.9
Unilever	ULVR	2932	Retain	2932

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction E	Entry Stoi	Loss Trade Risk
			,	

Amended

Retained

Aberdeen Asset Mgmnt	ADN	Buy	412.3	381	31.3 p
Bba Aviation	BBA	Buy	308.8	292.4	16.4 p
Savills	SVS	Sell	907.75	991.5	84 p

NEW ORDERS:

Ashmore Group	ASHM	Buy	294.4	273.4	21 p
Alliance Trust	ATST	Buy	498.7	479	19.7 p
Cobham Estates	COB	Buy	276	256.7	19.3 p
Man Group Ltd	EMG	Buy	161.3	138.6	22.7 p
Enquest	ENQ	Buy	45.75	37.5	8.25 p
Prudential	PRU	Buy	1647	1485	162 p
Wh Smith	SMWH	Sell	1548	1635	87 p
Synergy Health	SYR	Buy	1883	1597	286 p

CHARTS:





















